
Cantor-Accompanist Feb-Apr 2023

112/19/2022

Cantor-Accompanist Schedule February-April 2023

 

Saturday, February 04, 2023 5:00 Susan Kristen
Sunday, February 05, 2023 8:00 Holly/Doug Val
OTA5 10:00 Jim Samantha

12:00 Brenda Lucy

Saturday, February 11, 2023 5:00 Jim Thom
Sunday, February 12, 2023 8:00 Jackson Bob
OTA6 10:00 Grades 3-5 Ministry Mass Brenda Kristen

12:00 Brenda Caylen

Saturday, February 18, 2023 5:00 Jackson Thom
Sunday, February 19, 2023 8:00 Hannah Holly
OTA7 10:00 Holly Emily

12:00 Jackson Sarah

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 8:15 Brenda Holly
Ash Wednesday 12:00 Susan Holly

7:00 Jim/Doug Val

Saturday, February 25, 2023 5:00 Brenda Caylen
Sunday, February 26, 2023 8:00 Brenda Bob
Lent1A 10:00 Susan Val

12:00 Susan Kristen

Saturday, March 04, 2023 5:00 Susan Lucy
Sunday, March 05, 2023 8:00 Holly/Doug Caylen
Lent2A 10:00 Jim Debby

12:00 Brenda SuperNOVA

Saturday, March 11, 2023 5:00 Susan Audrey H
Sunday, March 12, 2023 8:00 Jackson Michael
Lent3A 10:00 Jackson Val

12:00 Holly Lucy
2:00 Anointing Mass Kristina Holly

Saturday, March 18, 2023 5:00 Susan Kirstie
Sunday, March 19, 2023 8:00 Brenda Debby
Lent4A 10:00 Brenda Lucy

12:00 Jim/Doug Samantha

8:15 Annunciation Mass Holly Bob
Saturday, March 25, 2023 5:00 Susan Sarah
Sunday, March 26, 2023 8:00 Susan Thom
Lent5A 10:00 Brenda Kristen

12:00 Brenda Caylen

Accompanist Cantor

Choir&Handbells
Resonare

Choir

Ensemble

School Mass

Choir

Choir
SuperNOVA

Handbells
Resonare
Resonare
Choir



Cantor-Accompanist Feb-Apr 2023

212/19/2022

Cantor-Accompanist Schedule February-April 2023

 
Accompanist Cantor

Saturday, April 01, 2023 5:00 Susan Sarah
Sunday, April 02, 2023 8:00 Susan Val
Palm Sunday 10:00 Jim/Doug Thom

12:00 Holly Mary Kate

Thursday, April 06, 2023 7:00 Jim Debby
Holy Thursday
Friday, April 07, 2023 7:00 Jim Holly
Good Friday
Saturday, April 08, 2023 8:00 Jim TBA - Multiple
Esater Vigil

Sunday, April 09, 2023 8:00 Jackson Debby
Easter Sunday 10:00 Jim/Richard Val/Audrey H 

10:00 Brenda Kirstie
12:00 Brenda/Richard SuperNOVA Cantor

Saturday, April 15, 2023 5:00 Jackson Caylen
Sunday, April 16, 2023 8:00 Jackson Debby
Easter2A 10:00 Susan Mary Kate

12:00 Susan Kristen
Divine Mercy Holy Hour 1-2pm Holly Holly 

Saturday, April 22, 2023 10:00 Brenda/Doug TBA - Multiple
Confirmation

Saturday, April 22, 2023 5:00 Hannah Caylen
Sunday, April 23, 2023 8:00 Jackson Michael
Easter 3A 10:00 Jim/Doug Val

12:00 Brenda Kirstie

Saturday, April 29, 2023 5:00 Susan Bob
Sunday, April 30, 2023 8:00 Brenda Debby
Easter 4A 10:00 Brenda Audrey H 

12:00 Jim/Doug Mary Kate

Choir

Choir

Choir

Choir

Church-Choir
Gym
SuperNOVA

Ensemble

Choir/Grades K-2 Ministry

Handbells
Resonare
Resonare
Choir


